Tomy JANSSENS

Omega

Circuit : HE

Distance : 6500m (Dénivelé 95m)

Temps : 0:45:43 (7'02"/km)

LoOoNoULRWNE
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3 Days of Belgium - Day 1
Daverdisse 30.6.2023

6'22"/km
4'42"[km
5'53"/km
10'13"/km
6'40"/km
8'01"/km
5'35"/km
6'11"/km
6'13"/km
6'02"/km
16'31"/km
5'16"/km
5'28"/km
5'26"/km
5'44"[km
13'34"/km
9'55"/km
8'14"/km
7'13"/km
2'59"/km

Balise 10

12/32 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Michel BASTIN
2. Simon KREKELS
3. Benjamin ANCIAUX

0:35:37
0:38:59
0:39:20
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